
 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 
Springdale, PA  15144 

 
Track & Field 

2021 
 

Day Date Opponent  Site Time                        
 
Mon. 03-15-21 Serra/Leechburg (Scrimmage) Home 3:45 p.m.    
Thur. 03-18-21 Freeport (Scrimmage) Home 3:45 p.m.          
Fri. 03-26-21 Apollo-Ridge Away 3:30 p.m.    
Tue. 03-30-21 Valley/Leechburg Valley 3:30 p.m.     
Thur. 04-08-21 East Allegheny*/Clairton* Away 3:30 p.m.     
Tue. 04-13-21 S.S.A.*/South Allegheny* S.S.A. 3:00 p.m.     
Mon. 04-19-21 T.C.S.*/Aquinas Aca./Propel Home 3:45 p.m.          
Tue. 04-27-21 Riverview*/N.A.C.S.* (Sr. Day) Home 3:45 p.m.                   
Mon. 05-03-21 Section Invitational S.S.A. 2:00 p.m.                   
  
* Section 4AA 
 
Thur. 05-20-21 W.P.I.A.L. Individual Finals at Slippery Rock University 
Fri. 05-28-21  P.I.A.A. Individual Finals at Shippensburg University 
Sat. 05-29-21  P.I.A.A. Individual Finals at Shippensburg University 
 
Sites: 
Apollo-Ridge  High School, 1825 State Route 56, Spring Church 15686 
East Allegheny High School, 1150 Jacks Run Road, North Versailles 15137 
Freeport  High School, 625 South Pike Road, Sarver 16055 
Leechburg  Veteran’s Field, Logan Avenue, Leechburg 15656 
Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
Shady Side Academy High School, 423 Fox Chapel Road, Pittsburgh 15238 
South Allegheny High School, 2743 Washington Boulevard, McKeesport 15133 
Valley  High School 703 Stevenson Boulevard, New Kensington 15068 
 
N.A.C.S.-Neighborhood Academy 
S.S.A.-Shady Side Academy 
T.C.S.-Trinity Christian School 
 


